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Abbe, Zackary Walter Lankford, Kelli Brooke 10 Mar 2006 31 26

Abbott, Brandon Earl Whitney, Sarah Catherine 16 May 2008 31 327

Adam, Robert Nick Clark, Eva Marie 2 May 2008 31 335

Adams, Matthew Warren Thieneman, Cassandra Nicole 3 Jun 2006 31 58

Adkinson, John Wesley Sircy, Victoria Lee 23 Feb 2007 31 148

Agner, Joseph Curtis Gonzalez, Sheila Marie 22 Jan 2009 31 433

Agner, Jr., David Melvin Brooks, Lora Leeanne 19 Jul 2008 31 364

Aikens, Gloria Jean Davis, Kenneth Lerone 11 Aug 2007 31 220

Akers, Joshua Mark Galbraith, Jacquelyn Grace 28 Jun 2008 31 354

Akins, Doris Ruth Barnes McGee, Albert Lee 13 Oct 2007 31 248

Albritton, Michael Aaron Mosier, Jeanine Elise Marie Sterlacci 13 Jun 2007 31 196

Alexander, Fredrick Leon Hawkins, Regina Anne 26 Aug 2006 31 86

Alexander, Lavonte Dierre McDaniel, Romeo Fidel 11 Apr 2008 31 320

Alexander, Lisa Ann Leary, Daniel John 5 Oct 2006 31 106

Alexander, Sjada Michelle Guyton, Rashad Daron 23 Sep 2007 31 240

Alexander, Sylvia Yolanda Sampson, Jr., Samuel 29 Jul 2007 31 217

Alexander, Thomas Milton Johnson, Priscilla Ann 17 Mar 2007 31 156

Alexander, Travis Laverne Ford, Eddie James 24 Mar 2009 31 451

Allen, Michelle Veronica Joseph, Carl Leon 15 Sep 2007 31 234

Allen, Michelle Veronica Washington Joseph, Carl Leon 3 Apr 2008 31 319

Alvarez, Karen Elaine Yates, Donald Dean 3 Jun 2006 31 56

Alvey, Delores Ann Sanchez, Christopher Charles 21 Jun 2008 31 356

Ammons, Jr., James Leon Heitzman, Heather Michelle 2 Aug 2008 31 368

Anderson, Callan Deanne Buchanan, Jason Christopher 7 Sep 2008 31 385

Anderson, Chelsea Alina Norwood, Derrick Donele 11 May 2007 31 184

Anderson, Vickie Renee Glass Rich, Michael Wayne 22 Dec 2006 31 132

Andrews, Christopher Ryan Gaskins, Kimberly Krystal 11 Dec 2008 31 416

Andrews, Dustin Lee Nix, Beverly Kay 13 May 2006 31 50

Andrews, Matthew Roy Smith, Cassey Lee 4 Apr 2009 31 456

Annan, Yakubu Quartey, Minnie Renee 30 May 2007 31 194

Ansley, Eunice Pinkney Dunmore, Michael Glair 10 Jul 2006 31 71

Anthony, David Ross McLeod, Michel Lynn 20 Jan 2007 31 140

Aranda, Eleanor Marie Rousseau Pettis, Larry Lee 16 Aug 2008 31 372

Ard, Amber Nicole Cruce, Lucas Ray 7 Apr 2007 31 154

Askew, Michael Scott Batten, Deeva Lynn Massey 14 Apr 2007 31 160

Avirett, Neal Ryan Callaham, Julie Elaine 11 Aug 2007 31 221

Bachari, Cyrus Ben Gaston, Stacey Renee 10 Nov 2007 31 264

Bacot, Christopher Matthew Grassano, Sandra Lee Schaefer 3 Jun 2006 31 52

Bagley, III, Earl Lindsey Dicks, Deana Dawn 21 Nov 2007 31 270

Bailey, Donald Eugene Hobbs, Belinda Lucille Rabren 25 Nov 2008 31 395

Bailey, Jessica Renee Goss, Cecil Denise 25 Oct 2008 31 403

Bailey, Logan Mitchell Wismann, Joy Elizabeth 1 Sep 2007 31 227

Baker, Edward Lee Gillyard, Linda Jean 14 Feb 2006 31 11

Baker, Elizabeth Latrelle Groover, Jason Lee 4 Oct 2008 31 396
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Baldwin, Ivy Ballard Twitchell, Roger Jay 29 Apr 2006 31 44

Baldy, Jr., Walter Olga Hobbs, Peggy Elaine 4 Jun 2008 31 349

Ballard, Mary Lynn Bush, Michael Duane 18 Apr 2009 31 464

Ballenger, Charles Daniel Hutchinson, Amanda Jean 22 Apr 2006 31 40

Barfield, Derek Obryan Siplin, Salina Annette 27 Oct 2007 31 255

Barfield, Ruby Mae Jones Rose, Lucious 15 Nov 2008 31 406

Barfield, Winfort Kardell Turner, Latanya Michelle 7 Jul 2007 31 212

Barnes, Julie Rebecca Shattuck, Craig Philip 1 Nov 2008 31 399

Barr, Tiffany Lorraine Deming, Steven Anthony 28 Jan 2006 31 5

Barris, Jr., Anibal March, Shawnee Jean 15 Dec 2007 31 274

Bass, Jr., Paul Glenn Begany, Beverly Susan 3 Sep 2006 31 72

Bass, Richard Allen Cherry, Cathy Sue Foster 10 Jun 2006 31 59

Bass, Robert Eddie Sapp, Marsha Michelle Mathis 20 Apr 2006 31 37

Bass, Sr., Marvin Prentiss Fiffe, Belsy Liccy Ortiz 28 Apr 2008 31 331

Bass, Stanley Eugene Perkins, Patricia Lynn 15 Jul 2007 31 214

Batten, Deeva Lynn Massey Askew, Michael Scott 14 Apr 2007 31 160

Bauer, Jessica Lynn Purvis, IV, James Weldon 19 Nov 2008 31 410

Baynard, Gladys Butler Edwards, Robert James 4 Sep 2008 31 382

Bearden, Kristi Lynn Pittman, Matthew David 5 May 2007 31 174

Bearden, Stephanie Diane Sweat, Paul Ryan 24 Mar 2007 31 158

Beck, Stephanie Renee Salter, Nicholas Aaron 6 Sep 2008 31 387

Begany, Beverly Susan Bass, Jr., Paul Glenn 3 Sep 2006 31 72

Begue, Kristen Nicole Smith, Kyle Logan 22 Jan 2007 31 142

Behling, Matthew Arnold Everson, Cynthia Kay Wlaters 30 Dec 2008 31 426

Bell, Heather Rene Richter, Charles Paul 22 Mar 2008 31 306

Bennett, Charlsie Sherell Robinson, Jr., Devan Wayne 7 Dec 2007 31 276

Bennett, Daniel Raybon Henderson, MaryAnn Hewett 29 Nov 2008 31 402

Bennett, James William McIntosh, Charlotte Elizabeth 22 Jan 2007 31 141

Bernard, James Douglas Muncal, Jayne Tintero 25 Oct 2006 31 112

Bess, Algier Vanshawn Johnson, Renee Denise 1 Dec 2006 31 125

Bevel, Mattie Lou Spicer, Edward S. 23 Mar 2009 31 455

Bish, Brian Keith Evans, Amanda Leigh 25 Jul 2008 31 359

Bishop, Samantha Jane Davis, Scott Daniel 30 Sep 2006 31 104

Black, Jason Scott Kato, Kazumi 12 Sep 2008 31 383

Blackmon, Matthew Kelly Hoener, Jane Brooke 23 Nov 2006 31 121

Blanton, Pamela Cheryl Paquette, Richard Roland 15 Jul 2006 31 68

Blue, Lula Mae Bellamy Roundtree, Roger 16 Mar 2007 31 155

Boatwright, Bobby Lee Williams, Danyelle Nikole 21 Apr 2007 31 166

Bochnia, Heather Nicole Sevor Crook, Joseph Bernard 8 May 2009 31 467

Bolen, Liza Annette White, Alfonso Leo 16 May 2008 31 344

Bond, Christie Lachet Umpleby, Jr., Jay Robert 4 Mar 2006 31 25

Bonner, Christina Rochelle Kelley, Frederick Sherard 2 Jun 2008 31 348

Bontrager, Sidney Kirk Putnal, Lesley Ann 6 Oct 2007 31 241

Botino, Brittany Ann Kent, Joey Daniel 2 Jun 2007 31 193
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Botino, Juan William Antonio Wickam, Nicole Lynn 27 May 2007 31 189

Bowen, Jazimina Marie Acosta Pruitt Bridges, Randy James 16 May 2008 31 342

Boyd, Eleanor Yvonne Johnson, Reginald Lewis 11 Mar 2006 31 3

Boyd, Matthew David Piotrowski, Katie Lynn 17 Nov 2007 31 267

Boyette, Stanley Wayne Pierce, Patricia Lynn 22 Mar 2008 31 310

Brackins, Jr., Kenneth Jerone Smith, Sharon Evon 11 Aug 2007 31 208

Brady, Timothy Stephen Wilson, Kaci Mayo 31 May 2008 31 341

Brannen, Jody Dwayne Wilkins, Ramona Kha 1 Jul 2006 31 67

Braxton, Jessie Michaela Davis, Joseph 5 Jun 2006 31 57

Bridges, Megan Nicole Roberts, Christopher Shane 22 Dec 2006 31 135

Bridges, Randy James Bowen, Jazimina Marie Acosta Pruitt 16 May 2008 31 342

Brightwell, Norman Russell Hill, Lanette Brown 20 Mar 2007 31 157

Brinson, Yeagerd Antwan Gilbert, Laysha Martrell 4 Apr 2009 31 460

Bronner, Belinda Marlana Haynes, Lawrence Luster 27 Apr 2007 31 169

Brooks, Brandon  Fisher Reiss, Tonya Lee 28 Mar 2009 31 449

Brooks, Lora Leeanne Agner, Jr., David Melvin 19 Jul 2008 31 364

Brown, Debra Patricia Martin, Terry Lorenzo 9 Nov 2007 31 263

Brown, III, William Lincoln Sprenkle, Cortni Blair 4 Nov 2007 31 243

Brown, Lisa Marie Ford West, Derrick Leon 9 Jun 2007 31 199

Brown, Tamika Tamu Wilson, Johnny 12 Feb 2009 31 435

Browning, Kyndell Michelle Page, William Travis 10 Jan 2009 31 433

Bruton, Germany Lapez Williams, Janice Latoya 23 Dec 2006 31 133

Bryant, Eric Wayne Miller, Melody Celeste 5 Oct 2008 31 381

Bryant, James Clifford Straughter, Lesley 13 Feb 2006 31 14

Buchanan, Jason Christopher Anderson, Callan Deanne 7 Sep 2008 31 385

Buck, Katherine Leeann Wiser, Joshua David 30 May 2006 31 41

Buie, Jr., Eugene Patrick Norris, Deborah Rains 5 Jul 2006 31 63

Bull, Randi Michael Parker, Brian Edward 31 Mar 2008 31 317

Bullard, Lindsay Brooke Hackle, Phillip Walker 26 Jan 2008 31 287

Bullard, Terry Scott Lester, Patty Ann Curry 28 Oct 2007 31 254

Bullock, Charlene Jones, Lamorian Deshun 24 Mar 2008 31 313

Bunion, Dimithy Faye Davis, John West 2 Feb 2008 31 286

Bunnell, Amanda Nichole Phillips, Chadwick Allen 28 Mar 2009 31 453

Burch, Jr., Edgar David Robinson, Genice 9 Sep 2008 31 388

Burnett, Jr., John Wayne King, Cynthia Leeann Pike 8 Feb 2007 31 143

Burnett, Kelley Lyn Thomas, William Joshua 8 Apr 2006 31 33

Burnett, Krystal Dawn Haire, Robert Wesley 8 Sep 2006 31 95

Burnette, Wendi Marchan Webb, Mark Scott 3 Jun 2006 31 51

Burns, Megan Luann Kirkland, Michael Keith 19 May 2007 31 170

Bush, Michael Duane Ballard, Mary Lynn 18 Apr 2009 31 464

Bush, Stephen Thomas Kervin, Elizabeth Anese 7 Mar 2009 31 448

Butler, Tina Marie Lugo, Scott 15 Nov 2007 31 269

Buzbee, Jr., Robert Kennon Holton, Xan Baker 9 Jun 2007 31 197

Calhoun, Jeffery Levon Jones, Eula Lee 25 Jun 2007 31 210
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Calhoun, Timothy Jerome Morrison, Peggy Sue Davis 26 Nov 2006 31 122

Callaham, Julie Elaine Avirett, Neal Ryan 11 Aug 2007 31 221

Callon, Amelia Anne Hidy, Alan Lowell 27 Sep 2008 31 390

Cantey, Kathryn Elizabeth Bibb Hart, Stephen Jennings 7 Jun 2008 31 333

Caples, Nancy Jean Carpenter Hobbs, Anthony Jerome 23 Aug 2008 31 376

Capps, Jennifer, Knight Cox, John Inman 22 Jan 2007 31 131

Carlson, Jeanette Marie Roccasalva Dunn, Raimondo 10 Jun 2006 31 60

Cashwell, Christy Dianne Thomas, Christopher Chad 20 Sep 2008 31 394

Castro, Diana Romero Contreras, Rodolfo Venegas 21 Nov 2008 31 413

Chambers, Thomas Patrick Sermons, Janet Denise Sims 22 Jun 2008 31 357

Chamblin, Lesley Ann Christmas, Dean Edward 20 Apr 2006 31 39

Chaney, Christa Lynne Stavely, Ricky Robert 30 Aug 2008 31 380

Chastain, Jennifer Dianne Elmore Clinton, Steven Lee 10 Jun 2006 31 62

Cherry, Cathy Sue Foster Bass, Richard Allen 10 Jun 2006 31 59

Cherry, Jr., Lorinza Craddock, Priscilla Sherrill 1 Jan 2008 31 281

Cherry, Matthew James Harn, Jamie Victoria 28 Apr 2007 31 176

Childers, Robert Wilton Yates Sandra Ann Westerman 29 Jun 2007 31 204

Choice, Darlisa Rushetta Williams, Freddie McGill 16 Jun 2007 31 192

Christie, Rhonda Ragans Thompson, Christopher Keith 23 Sep 2006 31 100

Christmas, Dean Edward Chamblin, Lesley Ann 20 Apr 2006 31 39

Cimiotta, William Joseph Lockhart, Tammi Suzanne Burnette 18 May 2007 31 180

Clark, Eva Marie Adam, Robert Nick 2 May 2008 31 335

Clark, Michael Allen Webb, Sherry Lou 12 May 2007 31 162

Clements, Levertis Lavon Cole, Dathonya Evonne McClain 16 Mar 2008 31 304

Clinkscales, Milton Brinson Price, Andrea Louise 7 Oct 2006 31 96

Clinton, Steven Lee Chastain, Jennifer Dianne Elmore 10 Jun 2006 31 62

Cobb, David Anthony Maurer, Erica Kay 25 Feb 2006 31 15

Cole, Carnettie Robinson, Jr., Sylvester David 11 Feb 2006 31 13

Cole, Dathonya Evonne McClain Clements, Levertis Lavon 16 Mar 2008 31 304

Collins, Dominique Christina Ferrell, Askia Wali 28 Aug 2008 31 384

Collins, Kimberly Ann Adams Smithie, Michael Shane 11 Aug 2006 31 85

Cone, Meagan Suzanne Jimenez, Matthew Britt 21 Jul 2008 31 370

Connell, Stephen Alan Olive, Connie Sue Odom 10 Nov 2007 31 261

Conners, Michael Dennis Sipalay, Rosalyn Mayor 14 Jul 2006 31 65

Contreras, Rodolfo Venegas Castro, Diana Romero 21 Nov 2008 31 413

Cook, Julius Anthony Hall, Marion Mae 20 Feb 2009 31 442

Cooks, Kimberly Dian Joseph, Laquinton Maurice 17 May 2007 31 187

Cooper, II, Jerry Lee Reach, Leanne Pearsall 3 Jan 2009 31 428

Cord, Willis Boyd Marshall, Vondella Lafrance 15 Apr 2006 31 38

Covington, Roy James Wright, Heather Renee Lasseter 15 Feb 2008 31 301

Cox, John Inman Capps, Jennifer, Knight 22 Jan 2007 31 131

Cox, Kara Lane Ray, Eric Neil 16 Apr 2008 31 316

Craddock, Priscilla Sherrill Cherry, Jr., Lorinza 1 Jan 2008 31 281

Crawford, Matthew Douglas Taylor, Ashley Marie 12 Jul 2008 31 361
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Criss, Leslie Ann McLeod, Jack Culver 18 Mar 2006 31 22

Crook, Joseph Bernard Bochnia, Heather Nicole Sevor 8 May 2009 31 467

Crosby, Travis Ryan Rowell, Elizabeth Inez 29 Mar 2008 31 311

Crothers, Catherine Joanne Simmons, William Heath 6 Oct 2007 31 244

Cruce, Lucas Ray Ard, Amber Nicole 7 Apr 2007 31 154

Cruce, Rhonda Lea Richardson Horton, Gregory Scott 10 Feb 2007 31 145

Danbury, II, Charles William Kearney, Kelly Florence 24 Jun 2006 31 66

Davis, Dyan Lyn Poliquin Vigeant, Thomas Pierre 26 Apr 2008 31 329

Davis, Janice Latonya Stevenson, Jason LaQuinn 18 Oct 2008 31 401

Davis, John West Bunion, Dimithy Faye 2 Feb 2008 31 286

Davis, Joseph Braxton, Jessie Michaela 5 Jun 2006 31 57

Davis, Kenneth Lerone Aikens, Gloria Jean 11 Aug 2007 31 220

Davis, Scott Daniel Bishop, Samantha Jane 30 Sep 2006 31 104

Davis, William Scott, Mary Brinson 11 Oct 2006 31 105

Day, Pamela Suzanne Reed, Matthew Stephen 11 Dec 2006 31 129

Delahunt, Stacey Eldon Register, Vera Mae English 6 Jan 2006 31 1

Dell, Cynthia Ann Wheatley Langston, David Robert 1 May 2006 31 43

Deming, Steven Anthony Barr, Tiffany Lorraine 28 Jan 2006 31 5

DeMoss, Charles David Valentine, Donna Mae 14 Feb 2006 31 10

Demps, Jr., Robert Anthony Miller, Wanda Lee Moore 8 Sep 2007 31 230

Dempsey, Ike Nelson, Salina Denise 29 Dec 2006 31 137

Dennis, Tanisha Shanta Lee, Lekendrick Lopez 5 Sep 2008 31 386

Denson, Lillie Mae Frazier, Michael Lorenzo 23 Mar 2009 31 454

Diamond, Jimmie Wayne Thigpen, Janet Elaine 21 Mar 2009 31 450

Diaz, Rebecca Carol Estrada, Wilbert Guzman 19 Dec 2008 31 423

Dickens, Felicia Lenise Williams, Tyrone 3 Dec 2007 31 275

Dickens, Jamaal Reshad Turner, Shantrelle Lashay 4 Nov 2006 31 118

Dickinson, Henry Jackson Kaiser, Amy Michelle Neal 3 May 2008 31 326

Dickinson, Michael John Webb, Wendy Gayle Tuten 17 May 2008 31 340

Dicks, Deana Dawn Bagley, III, Earl Lindsey 21 Nov 2007 31 270

Dills, Kattie Joann Young, Michael Alan 27 Oct 2007 31 252

Dobson, Quonisha Lashelle Seay, Jr., Harvey Beethoven 21 Jun 2007 31 206

Dodd, Donald Dean Ebberhardt, Justine M. 14 Apr 2006 31 36

Doty, Doulgas Duane Doty, Thelma Darlene Grimes 7 Jan 2009 31 431

Doty, Stephen Duane Kinsey, Chelsea Diann 22 Sep 2007 31 228

Doty, Thelma Darlene Grimes Doty, Doulgas Duane 7 Jan 2009 31 431

Douglas, Tawa Nina Mechille Morrow, Keith 15 Aug 2008 31 378

Drawdy, Kristy Leanne Reiss, Jr., Matthew Adam 17 May 2008 31 328

Driggers, Janice Loraine Gianino, William Charles 27 Jan 2006 31 8

Duffield, Jay Bryant Mularski, Brandee Nicole Hinkle 18 Aug 2007 31 226

Dunbar, Sr., Wesley Latroy Woody, Mandisa Lashiemia 17 Feb 2006 31 19

Dunmore, Michael Glair Ansley, Eunice Pinkney 10 Jul 2006 31 71

Dunn, Raimondo Carlson, Jeanette Marie Roccasalva 10 Jun 2006 31 60

Dunphy, Kristen Michele Torres, Milton Enrique 11 Nov 2007 31 247
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Ealy, Eddie Louis Hall, Carolyn Lavaughn Brown 28 Apr 2007 31 179

Eastham, Candina Lyndell Lee, Cody Dewayne 11 Jul 2008 31 360

Eastman, Jamie M. Shipman, Kelley Ann 13 May 2006 31 49

Ebberhardt, Justine M. Dodd, Donald Dean 14 Apr 2006 31 36

Ebright, Shane Lee Lepel, Tiffany Lynn 2 Aug 2008 31 373

Edmonds, Tiffany Renee Johns Parks, John Earl 14 Feb 2008 31 297

Eduave, Sandra Moralde Oquendo, Carmelo Diaz 9 Dec 2006 31 126

Edwards, Melissa Ann Stewart, Henry Jackson 29 Mar 2008 31 314

Edwards, Robert James Baynard, Gladys Butler 4 Sep 2008 31 382

Ehmann, Robert George  Mitchell, Elazabeth Keady 10 Aug 2007 31 223

Eidson, Kristin Renea Humphrey, II, Michael Roy 28 Feb 2009 31 438

Elder, Jeanne Carole Smith, Keith William 2 Nov 2006 31 116

Ellick, Kenya Alicia Fiffia, Gregory Leon 11 Dec 2008 31 420

Ellison, Melvin Alan Roberts, Terri Beth Georgal 17 Oct 2008 31 391

Ervin, Latrice Lacole Harville, Jason Craig 27 Oct 2007 31 262

Estrada, Wilbert Guzman Diaz, Rebecca Carol 19 Dec 2008 31 423

Evans, Amanda Leigh Bish, Brian Keith 25 Jul 2008 31 359

Evans, Evan Keith Humphrey, Terri Lisa Gianino 4 Aug 2006 31 80

Evans, Marseille Yvette Tillman, Adrian Wellington 7 Jul 2007 31 207

Everson, Cynthia Kay Wlaters Behling, Matthew Arnold 30 Dec 2008 31 426

Farrell, Diane Marie Slocumb, Kelvin D. 6 Sep 2006 31 98

Fead, Jr., J.C. Jones, Lula Mae 22 Sep 2007 31 239

Fead, Jr., Laddis Hamilton, Sharston Rena 16 Feb 2008 31 300

Ferguson, Dana Osborn Leggett, Sr., Albert McCoy 29 Nov 2008 31 412

Ferrell, Askia Wali Collins, Dominique Christina 28 Aug 2008 31 384

Fico, Damon Chandler Norfleet, Lindsay Allison 23 Jun 2007 31 201

Fiffe, Belsy Liccy Ortiz Bass, Sr., Marvin Prentiss 28 Apr 2008 31 331

Fiffia, Gregory Leon Ellick, Kenya Alicia 11 Dec 2008 31 420

Filiaggi, Christin Marie Koubek, Ryan Charles 2 May 2009 31 465

Findley, Brian Paul Law, Deborah Claudette Sauls 3 Apr 2009 31 458

Flesher, Kristi Marie Perron, Jr., Daniel Leo 9 Jun 2007 31 198

Fletcher, Jesse Allen Hall, Samantha Renee 12 Jul 2008 31 362

Fletcher, Shirley Pickles King, John William 20 May 2006 31 48

Flethcer, Jr., James Hay Wesson, Amy Kathryn 10 May 2008 31 332

Flethcer, Mark Lee McDaniel, Kellee Louise 18 Aug 2007 31 224

Flynn, Amanda Leah Plain, Charles Lucas 19 Aug 2006 31 88

Folds, Dustin David Keene, Katie Leigh 17 Nov 2007 31 266

Ford, Cheryl Ann Gallagher Humphrey, Michael Roy 18 Nov 2006 31 119

Ford, Eddie James Alexander, Travis Laverne 24 Mar 2009 31 451

Ford, Sr., Clifford Paul Mitchell, Mary Louise Johnson 13 Dec 2008 31 425

Ford, Trecia Marlo Smith, Sean Tecoy 3 Sep 2006 31 92

Fourakres, Jessica Ann Murfin, Timothy Ryan 27 May 2006 31 55

Fourakres, William Adam Maher, Erin Elizabeth Ann 25 Mar 2006 31 28

Foust, Margaret Smith McLeod, Kenneth Larry 21 Oct 2007 31 250

Page 6



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date Book # Page #

Fowler, Daniel Clayton Galloway, Stacie Ann 5 Nov 2006 31 114

Fox, Kelli Nicole Minter, Clinton William 30 Jun 2007 31 205

Fralix, Vivian Marie Mercer Rowell, Walter Daniel 31 Jan 2008 31 289

Fraser, Tamara Susan Hale Ricketson, James Scott 31 Dec 2006 31 136

Frazier, Michael Lorenzo Denson, Lillie Mae 23 Mar 2009 31 454

Frazier, Segerick Deon McNealy, Tonya Lagina 8 Sep 2006 31 97

Freeburn, Kerry Beth Voiland, II, Albert Joseph 8 Apr 2006 31 25

Freeman,  Amy Melynda Greene, Jr., John Lee 18 Jan 2009 31 422

Frier, Brandi Leigh Porter, Mark Andrew 5 May 2007 31 178

Futch, George Edward Hall, Kimberly Diane 22 Apr 2006 31 32

Galbraith, Jacquelyn Grace Akers, Joshua Mark 28 Jun 2008 31 354

Gallon, Eula Mae Sampson Pearson, Jr., Wallace Cary 21 Jun 2008 31 358

Galloway, Stacie Ann Fowler, Daniel Clayton 5 Nov 2006 31 114

Galloway, Thomas Lamar Smith, Lutashia Lavon 28 Oct 2007 31 251

Garcia, Carlos Jesus Ruiz Vega, Rosa Abigail 17 Apr 2008 31 325

Gaskins, Justin Tyrone Morris, Stacie Cherie 23 Jun 2007 31 203

Gaskins, Kimberly Krystal Andrews, Christopher Ryan 11 Dec 2008 31 416

Gaston, Julie Charlene Glover, Jr., Danny Frank 29 Dec 2007 31 279

Gaston, Stacey Renee Bachari, Cyrus Ben 10 Nov 2007 31 264

Gianino, William Charles Driggers, Janice Loraine 27 Jan 2006 31 8

Gibbs, Kenneth Justin Snellgrove, Sayward Joann 27 Jul 2008 31 369

Gibson, Krystal Lynn Rye, Chadwick Allen 9 Nov 2006 31 120

Gilbert, Andrew Shane Rutherford, Kristina Lynn 12 May 2007 31 175

Gilbert, Laysha Martrell Brinson, Yeagerd Antwan 4 Apr 2009 31 460

Gilbert, Sophia Laverne Williams, Willie Howard 25 Jul 2008 31 366

Gillyard, Jr., James Daniel Newsome, Shelia Ann 17 Mar 2006 31 27

Gillyard, Linda Jean Baker, Edward Lee 14 Feb 2006 31 11

Gillyard, Mary Elizabeth Pou, Quincy Lavea 12 May 2007 31 168

Givens, Jason Jovan Wright, Shonda Rowena 30 Jul 2008 31 374

Glanville, Charles Tristram Scribner, Tina Faye 11 Dec 2008 31 409

Glover, Jr., Danny Frank Gaston, Julie Charlene 29 Dec 2007 31 279

Godfrey, Anthony James Placzkowski, Kyla Marie 22 Nov 2008 31 415

Goff, Kacee Ruthann Washington, Christopher Brian 28 Mar 2006 31 29

Gonzalez, Sheila Marie Agner, Joseph Curtis 22 Jan 2009 31 433

Goss, Cecil Denise Bailey, Jessica Renee 25 Oct 2008 31 403

Gramling, Michael Eugene Hill, Reba Anne 22 Mar 2009 31 443

Grant, Adam Reid Parish, Ashley Beth 5 May 2007 31 172

Grassano, Sandra Lee Schaefer Bacot, Christopher Matthew 3 Jun 2006 31 52

Gray, JerriAnn Webb, Matthew Garrison 27 Dec 2008 31 429

Gray, Robin Dale McNutt, Timothy Eugene 6 Dec 2008 31 418

Gray, Sara Nicole Rosenberg, Jeffrey Steven 5 Sep 2007 31 229

Green, Lillie Mae Thompkins Thompson, Julius 14 Jan 2007 31 138

Green, Robert Louis Jones, Dorothy Jean Glass 25 Feb 2006 31 12

Green, Sarah Lynn Vann, Jr., Tom Henry 21 Jul 2007 31 216
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Greene, IV, Thomas Harvey Potter, Rachel Nichole 29 Jul 2006 31 77

Greene, Jr., John Lee Freeman,  Amy Melynda 18 Jan 2009 31 422

Griffis, Katie Rose Sheffer Miller, James Derek 2 Mar 2009 31 446

Groover, Jason Lee Baker, Elizabeth Latrelle 4 Oct 2008 31 396

Groover, Margie Lee Medley, Ronald Keith 24 Sep 2007 31 246

Grove, Ivory Ann Gurley Wright, Larry Marshall 5 Nov 2008 31 408

Guess, Michael Lee King, Jessica Lynne 15 Sep 2007 31 233

Gustafson, Bonilou Stella Custer Rowe, Kelly Wayne 5 Apr 2009 31 459

Guthrie, Naomi Michelle Warren Hernandez, Isidor 6 Apr 2008 31 308

Guyton, Rashad Daron Alexander, Sjada Michelle 23 Sep 2007 31 240

Hackle, Phillip Walker Bullard, Lindsay Brooke 26 Jan 2008 31 287

Haire, Robert Wesley Burnett, Krystal Dawn 8 Sep 2006 31 95

Hale, Elijah Allen Littleton, Brandie Kay 8 Aug 2008 31 352

Hale, Kathryn Elizabeth Hamrick, Jr., Jeffery Wayne 7 Jul 2007 31 209

Hall, Carolyn Lavaughn Brown Ealy, Eddie Louis 28 Apr 2007 31 179

Hall, Kimberly Diane Futch, George Edward 22 Apr 2006 31 32

Hall, Marion Mae Cook, Julius Anthony 20 Feb 2009 31 442

Hall, Samantha Renee Fletcher, Jesse Allen 12 Jul 2008 31 362

Halstead, Shane Lee Hart, Jennifer Nicole 6 Dec 2008 31 417

Hames, Daniel Christopher Macarages, Brandy Lynn 26 May 2007 31 182

Hamilton, Sharston Rena Fead, Jr., Laddis 16 Feb 2008 31 300

Hammock, Dustin Patrick Kinsley, Melissa Kaye 27 May 2007 31 191

Hamrick, Jr., Jeffery Wayne Hale, Kathryn Elizabeth 7 Jul 2007 31 209

Hamrick, Jr., William Herbert Thompson, Billye Kristin 20 Oct 2007 31 245

Harmon, Ashley Michelle Kinsley, Travis Justin 9 Oct 2006 31 108

Harn, Jamie Victoria Cherry, Matthew James 28 Apr 2007 31 176

Harris, Ricky Wayne Taibl-Mack, Christine Michelle 17 Feb 2008 31 280

Hart, Jennifer Nicole Halstead, Shane Lee 6 Dec 2008 31 417

Hart, Matthew Robert Register, Tiffany Cheryl 3 May 2008 31 330

Hart, Rhonda Jean Hutto, Jeffery Wayne 15 Jul 2006 31 70

Hart, Stephen Jennings Cantey, Kathryn Elizabeth Bibb 7 Jun 2008 31 333

Harville, Jason Craig Ervin, Latrice Lacole 27 Oct 2007 31 262

Hawkins, Regina Anne Alexander, Fredrick Leon 26 Aug 2006 31 86

Haygood, Dawn Marie Hester, Daniel Wayne 7 Oct 2006 31 103

Hayling, Marva Delores Thomas Hubbard, Robert Stanley 1 Dec 2006 31 115

Haynes, Lawrence Luster Bronner, Belinda Marlana 27 Apr 2007 31 169

Heitzman, Heather Michelle Ammons, Jr., James Leon 2 Aug 2008 31 368

Henderson, MaryAnn Hewett Bennett, Daniel Raybon 29 Nov 2008 31 402

Henderson, Michael Scott Shartran, Emily Patricia 13 Sep 2008 31 389

Hendry, Sara Jean Whitaker, Kyle William 19 Apr 2008 31 324

Hernandez, Isidor Guthrie, Naomi Michelle Warren 6 Apr 2008 31 308

Hester, Daniel Wayne Haygood, Dawn Marie 7 Oct 2006 31 103

Hidy, Alan Lowell Callon, Amelia Anne 27 Sep 2008 31 390

Higginbotham, Karen Cason Vickers, Roy Wayne 29 Feb 2008 31 288

Page 8



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date Book # Page #

Higgins, Rolando Anthony Murray, Janet 8 Jan 2008 31 282

Hill, Lanette Brown Brightwell, Norman Russell 20 Mar 2007 31 157

Hill, Reba Anne Gramling, Michael Eugene 22 Mar 2009 31 443

Hill, Vicky Marlene Walker Vickery, Jr., Kenneth Marion 2 Dec 2006 31 124

Hill, Victoria Ann Waters, Edward Jerome 20 Oct 2007 31 232

Hobbs, Anthony Jerome Caples, Nancy Jean Carpenter 23 Aug 2008 31 376

Hobbs, Belinda Lucille Rabren Bailey, Donald Eugene 25 Nov 2008 31 395

Hobbs, Peggy Elaine Baldy, Jr., Walter Olga 4 Jun 2008 31 349

Hodge, Kameika Latret Straughter, Henry James 27 May 2006 31 54

Hoener, Jane Brooke Blackmon, Matthew Kelly 23 Nov 2006 31 121

Hofmann, Kristopher Michael Winstead, Amanda Jane 6 May 2006 31 42

Holbrook, Shelly Lorraine Smith, Joseph Edward 6 Dec 2008 31 414

Holmes, III, Richard Rountree, Jan Taylor 14 Feb 2008 31 293

Holton, Xan Baker Buzbee, Jr., Robert Kennon 9 Jun 2007 31 197

Hopson, Richard Eugene Shefbuch, Brenda Kay 5 Sep 2008 31 377

Horton, Benjamin Daniel Strickland, Heather Diane 20 Apr 2007 31 171

Horton, Gregory Scott Cruce, Rhonda Lea Richardson 10 Feb 2007 31 145

Housh, Deborah Lynn Herndon Osborne, Jr., Roy Lester 28 Mar 2009 31 445

Housh, William Russell Osteen, Robin Robina Snyder 1 Mar 2008 31 305

Howard, Ashley Marie Williams, Brandon Michael 17 May 2008 31 336

Hubbard, Patrick Scott Williams, Brittany Leah 1 Oct 2006 31 99

Hubbard, Robert Stanley Hayling, Marva Delores Thomas 1 Dec 2006 31 115

Hughley, Lawanda Michelle Oxford, III, Adolphus 13 May 2006 31 47

Humphrey, II, Michael Roy Eidson, Kristin Renea 28 Feb 2009 31 438

Humphrey, Michael Roy Ford, Cheryl Ann Gallagher 18 Nov 2006 31 119

Humphrey, Patricia Maria Williams, Willie C. 3 Oct 2006 31 83

Humphrey, Terri Lisa Gianino Evans, Evan Keith 4 Aug 2006 31 80

Hunt, David Wayne Moody, Amy Renee 8 Aug 2006 31 81

Hunt, Monica Jean Strickland, William Henry 8 Nov 2008 31 404

Hunter, Jessie Flora Wooten, Albert William 30 Dec 2008 31 430

Hunter, Kyle Richard Williamson, Marion Nicole 6 May 2006 31 35

Hutchinson, Amanda Jean Ballenger, Charles Daniel 22 Apr 2006 31 40

Hutto, Jeffery Wayne Hart, Rhonda Jean 15 Jul 2006 31 70

Ingram, Olisia Rowe, Joe Antonio 16 Dec 2006 31 130

Ivory, Anthony Bernard Sampson, Lashonda Julane 5 Apr 2007 31 163

Jackson, John Lee Roberson, Gracie Mae 26 Mar 2006 31 20

Jackson, Michael Kevin Prince, Jennifer Jean 15 Sep 2007 31 238

Jackson, Philip Bryan Slade, Robin Michelle Remel 31 Dec 2008 31 427

James, Jr., David Darryl Stone, Amber Rose 26 Apr 2007 31 177

James, Tamirah Danielle Ray, James Gregory 15 Jul 2006 31 73

Jimenez, Matthew Britt Cone, Meagan Suzanne 21 Jul 2008 31 370

Johns, Charles Russell Reams, Adele 25 Jul 2007 31 219

Johns, Jacqueline Ruth Jasper Johnson, Donald Harmon 28 Aug 2008 31 379

Johnson, Alvin Wimberly, Kathy Sue 30 May 2008 31 345
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Johnson, Amber Michelle Kinsey, Joshua Steve 21 Oct 2006 31 110

Johnson, Deanna Rye Phillips, John Jessup 21 Mar 2009 31 452

Johnson, Denyce Yvonne Mobley, Michael Bernard 21 Sep 2007 31 242

Johnson, Donald Harmon Johns, Jacqueline Ruth Jasper 28 Aug 2008 31 379

Johnson, Mayhala Mareva Shefbuch, Randy Allen 28 Dec 2008 31 419

Johnson, Priscilla Ann Alexander, Thomas Milton 17 Mar 2007 31 156

Johnson, Reginald Lewis Boyd, Eleanor Yvonne 11 Mar 2006 31 3

Johnson, Renee Denise Bess, Algier Vanshawn 1 Dec 2006 31 125

Johnson, Victoria Heather Spires, Darrell Thomas 1 Apr 2006 31 30

Jones, Demetrius Alexander McQuay, Sophia Danielle 8 Jul 2007 31 202

Jones, Dorothy Jean Glass Green, Robert Louis 25 Feb 2006 31 12

Jones, Eula Lee Calhoun, Jeffery Levon 25 Jun 2007 31 210

Jones, Lamorian Deshun Bullock, Charlene 24 Mar 2008 31 313

Jones, Lula Mae Fead, Jr., J.C. 22 Sep 2007 31 239

Jones, Marcus Altonio Mitchell, Priscilla Michelle 14 Feb 2009 31 441

Jones, Samantha Claire Williams, Thomas Lawerance 24 Feb 2008 31 303

Jones, Tewayne New, Pamela Jean 6 Apr 2008 31 318

Joseph, Carl Leon Allen, Michelle Veronica 15 Sep 2007 31 234

Joseph, Carl Leon Allen, Michelle Veronica Washington 3 Apr 2008 31 319

Joseph, Laquinton Maurice Cooks, Kimberly Dian 17 May 2007 31 187

Justice, Sheena Elizabeth Richardson, Steven Ryan 8 Sep 2007 31 231

Kaiser, Amy Michelle Neal Dickinson, Henry Jackson 3 May 2008 31 326

Kato, Kazumi Black, Jason Scott 12 Sep 2008 31 383

Kearney, Kelly Florence Danbury, II, Charles William 24 Jun 2006 31 66

Keeler, Rebecca Louella Molina, Jesus 10 Nov 2007 31 265

Keene, Katie Leigh Folds, Dustin David 17 Nov 2007 31 266

Kelley, Frederick Sherard Bonner, Christina Rochelle 2 Jun 2008 31 348

Kelley, II, Thomas Edward McLendon, Tammy Dee 25 Apr 2009 31 461

Kelley, Joshua Anthony Meier, Catherine Ann 19 Feb 2007 31 147

Kelly, Chevon Monique Romanak, Nicolas David 7 Jul 2007 31 211

Kelly, Devin Richelle Thompson, Matthew Christopher 12 Oct 2008 31 397

Kemp, Susan Elizabeth Howard Wilson, Dean Charles 3 Jun 2007 31 185

Kent, Joey Daniel Botino, Brittany Ann 2 Jun 2007 31 193

Kervin, Elizabeth Anese Bush, Stephen Thomas 7 Mar 2009 31 448

Kinard, Terry Lynn Roberts, Elizabeth Carol 31 Mar 2007 31 159

King, Cynthia Leeann Pike Burnett, Jr., John Wayne 8 Feb 2007 31 143

King, Jessica Lynne Guess, Michael Lee 15 Sep 2007 31 233

King, John William Fletcher, Shirley Pickles 20 May 2006 31 48

King, Sebrina Nicole Rogers, Derrick Wayne 23 Sep 2006 31 102

Kinsey, Chelsea Diann Doty, Stephen Duane 22 Sep 2007 31 228

Kinsey, Jennifer Boyd Whittaker, Lincoln Earl 17 Feb 2008 31 294

Kinsey, Joshua Steve Johnson, Amber Michelle 21 Oct 2006 31 110

Kinsley, Melissa Kaye Hammock, Dustin Patrick 27 May 2007 31 191

Kinsley, Travis Justin Harmon, Ashley Michelle 9 Oct 2006 31 108
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Kirkland, Michael Keith Burns, Megan Luann 19 May 2007 31 170

Kirkland, Paul Harvey Langford, Marie Rowe 10 Mar 2006 31 21

Klein, Rutherford Jason Peacock, Jessica Michelle 20 Oct 2007 31 260

Knitter, Julie Dawn O'Quinn, Alvin Ray 25 Mar 2007 31 146

Koubek, Ryan Charles Filiaggi, Christin Marie 2 May 2009 31 465

Lamb, Anthony Curtis Wilkinson, Melissa Ann 2 Feb 2009 31 434

Lamoreux, Victoria Marie Sever, Michael Lee 4 Apr 2009 31 457

Lamphier, Peter Shaw Wilson, Carol Allison 20 Sep 2008 31 392

Land, Anthony Wayne Romie, Cassandra Jo 4 Mar 2006 31 24

Langford, Marie Rowe Kirkland, Paul Harvey 10 Mar 2006 31 21

Langston, David Robert Dell, Cynthia Ann Wheatley 1 May 2006 31 43

Lankford, Kelli Brooke Abbe, Zackary Walter 10 Mar 2006 31 26

Laster, Richard Roscoe Mendoza, Letecia Fulguearas 27 Jul 2007 31 215

Lauderdale, Jessica Lynn Sparkman, Carl Lawrence 6 Oct 2007 31 249

Law, Deborah Claudette Sauls Findley, Brian Paul 3 Apr 2009 31 458

Leary, Daniel John Alexander, Lisa Ann 5 Oct 2006 31 106

Lee, Cody Dewayne Eastham, Candina Lyndell 11 Jul 2008 31 360

Lee, Lekendrick Lopez Dennis, Tanisha Shanta 5 Sep 2008 31 386

Leggett, Sr., Albert McCoy Ferguson, Dana Osborn 29 Nov 2008 31 412

Lepel, Tiffany Lynn Ebright, Shane Lee 2 Aug 2008 31 373

Lepper, Amy Lynn McCarley, II, Memory Benton 20 Dec 2008 31 424

Leslie, Kevin Glen Odom, Donna Jean Frances McLeod 19 May 2007 31 183

Lester, Patty Ann Curry Bullard, Terry Scott 28 Oct 2007 31 254

Letourneau, Bryan Joseph Wilson, Sandra Marie Holbrook 20 Dec 2007 31 278

Leverett, Joseph Lee Poore, Mesheal Laverne 17 May 2008 31 338

Littleton, Brandie Kay Hale, Elijah Allen 8 Aug 2008 31 352

Lockhart, Tammi Suzanne Burnette Cimiotta, William Joseph 18 May 2007 31 180

Lott, Marvia Joyce Burnette Reviere,  Jr., Joe Lee 22 Feb 2007 31 151

Lugo, Scott Butler, Tina Marie 15 Nov 2007 31 269

Macarages, Brandy Lynn Hames, Daniel Christopher 26 May 2007 31 182

MacFarlane, Brian Thomas Sheffer, Margaret Dale 24 Feb 2007 31 144

Maher, Erin Elizabeth Ann Fourakres, William Adam 25 Mar 2006 31 28

Maitlen, Brian Ashley Prevost, Kemper Sears 18 Jan 2008 31 284

Mallari, Mithusela Cabrera Velasco, Maximo Reyes 22 Dec 2006 31 134

Malpass, Blake Alexander Wells, Stephanie Ann 17 Jun 2006 31 61

Mann, Melissa Sueann Wren, Troy Macon 1 Mar 2008 31 295

March, Shawnee Jean Barris, Jr., Anibal 15 Dec 2007 31 274

Marshall, Vondella Lafrance Cord, Willis Boyd 15 Apr 2006 31 38

Martin, Katherine Ann Bell Smith, Joseph Andrew 5 Oct 2007 31 236

Martin, Terry Lorenzo Brown, Debra Patricia 9 Nov 2007 31 263

Mask, Pamela Alyson Norris, Christopher Marshall 1 Mar 2007 31 150

Mathews, Amanda Leigh Oberschlake, William Daniel 28 Jun 2008 31 351

Mathews, Robbie Gail Porter, Francis John 4 Nov 2006 31 109

Maurer, Erica Kay Cobb, David Anthony 25 Feb 2006 31 15
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Mayer, Jennifer Maire Pelland, Terry Lee 21 Oct 2007 31 257

McCarley, II, Memory Benton Lepper, Amy Lynn 20 Dec 2008 31 424

McCone, III, Jonathan Stone, Meredith Brooks 4 Apr 2009 31 466

McCree, Jr., Jimmy Lee Pugliesi, Giuseppina 8 Mar 2009 31 444

McDaniel, Kellee Louise Flethcer, Mark Lee 18 Aug 2007 31 224

McDaniel, Romeo Fidel Alexander, Lavonte Dierre 11 Apr 2008 31 320

McFadden, Zelda Denise Miller, Andre Cornell 12 Jan 2006 31 2

McGee, Albert Lee Akins, Doris Ruth Barnes 13 Oct 2007 31 248

McIntosh, Charlotte Elizabeth Bennett, James William 22 Jan 2007 31 141

McIntyre, Alvin Roberson, Latonia Meshelle 26 May 2006 31 53

McLendon, Tammy Dee Kelley, II, Thomas Edward 25 Apr 2009 31 461

McLeod, Jack Culver Criss, Leslie Ann 18 Mar 2006 31 22

McLeod, Kenneth Larry Foust, Margaret Smith 21 Oct 2007 31 250

McLeod, Michel Lynn Anthony, David Ross 20 Jan 2007 31 140

McMCullen, Amanda Leigh Willoughby, Anthony Jim 17 Nov 2008 31 411

McNealy, Tonya Lagina Frazier, Segerick Deon 8 Sep 2006 31 97

McNutt, Jennifer Lynn Satterwhite McNutt, Timothy Eugene 17 Jun 2007 31 195

McNutt, Kevin James Sherrard, Terri Leigh 26 Aug 2006 31 91

McNutt, Timothy Eugene Gray, Robin Dale 6 Dec 2008 31 418

McNutt, Timothy Eugene McNutt, Jennifer Lynn Satterwhite 17 Jun 2007 31 195

McQuay, Sophia Danielle Jones, Demetrius Alexander 8 Jul 2007 31 202

McQuay, Travis Sentell Richardson, Jennifer Yvette 5 May 2007 31 181

Mcree, Karen Beth Burklow Murray, Billie David 7 Oct 2007 31 237

Meares, Kristina Lynn Williams, David Eugene 24 May 2008 31 346

Medley, Ronald Keith Groover, Margie Lee 24 Sep 2007 31 246

Meier, Catherine Ann Kelley, Joshua Anthony 19 Feb 2007 31 147

Melton, Edgar Vanloan, Jeanneen Louise Bean 16 Feb 2008 31 296

Mendoza, Letecia Fulguearas Laster, Richard Roscoe 27 Jul 2007 31 215

Meroni, Theresa Rolle, Gladstone D. 30 Dec 2006 31 128

Merritt, Mary Frances Phillips, Jermaine 5 Aug 2007 31 218

Mick, Melissa Anne Willis, Derick Steven 29 Oct 2006 31 107

Miller, Andre Cornell McFadden, Zelda Denise 12 Jan 2006 31 2

Miller, James Derek Griffis, Katie Rose Sheffer 2 Mar 2009 31 446

Miller, Jeffery Wayne Roe, Heather Elizabeth 8 Mar 2009 31 447

Miller, Jr., Dan Lee Straughter, Shamecia Lasah 4 Mar 2007 31 153

Miller, Melody Celeste Bryant, Eric Wayne 5 Oct 2008 31 381

Miller, Wanda Lee Moore Demps, Jr., Robert Anthony 8 Sep 2007 31 230

Minter, Clinton William Fox, Kelli Nicole 30 Jun 2007 31 205

Mitchell, Elazabeth Keady Ehmann, Robert George 10 Aug 2007 31 223

Mitchell, Mary Louise Johnson Ford, Sr., Clifford Paul 13 Dec 2008 31 425

Mitchell, Michael Connell Williams, Angela Joseph 19 Apr 2009 31 463

Mitchell, Priscilla Michelle Jones, Marcus Altonio 14 Feb 2009 31 441

Mixer, Jonathan Shamlin Randall, Theresa Joy Wilkinson 24 Aug 2006 31 90

Mobley, Michael Bernard Johnson, Denyce Yvonne 21 Sep 2007 31 242
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Molina, Jesus Keeler, Rebecca Louella 10 Nov 2007 31 265

Monismith, Robert Arthur Walker, Sabrina Louise 8 Aug 2008 31 371

Moody, Amy Renee Hunt, David Wayne 8 Aug 2006 31 81

Moody, Debra Ann Green Williams, Richard Nicholas 5 Aug 2006 31 79

Moore, Kimberly Darlene Odom Parker, Ricky Donald 4 Jul 2006 31 69

Moore, Reddrick Don Williams, Cassandra Elaine 14 Feb 2007 31 149

Moore, William Sean Ramos, Lanie Marie Baptiste 12 Mar 2008 31 285

Morris, Stacie Cherie Gaskins, Justin Tyrone 23 Jun 2007 31 203

Morrison, Peggy Sue Davis Calhoun, Timothy Jerome 26 Nov 2006 31 122

Morrow, Keith Douglas, Tawa Nina Mechille 15 Aug 2008 31 378

Morse, Alan Reed Wakefield, Sarah Marie 21 Oct 2006 31 113

Mosier, Jeanine Elise Marie Sterlacci Albritton, Michael Aaron 13 Jun 2007 31 196

Mularski, Brandee Nicole Hinkle Duffield, Jay Bryant 18 Aug 2007 31 226

Muncal, Jayne Tintero Bernard, James Douglas 25 Oct 2006 31 112

Murfin, Timothy Ryan Fourakres, Jessica Ann 27 May 2006 31 55

Murray, Billie David Mcree, Karen Beth Burklow 7 Oct 2007 31 237

Murray, Deloris Yvonne Anov Sutton, Jr., Howard 27 Oct 2007 31 256

Murray, Janet Higgins, Rolando Anthony 8 Jan 2008 31 282

Muse, Christopher Fitzgerald Tacy, Sherron Leigh Lavender 20 Jun 2008 31 355

Musgrove, Stephen Casey Whitaker, Jana Deanne 22 Dec 2007 31 277

Neal, Sonia Acquinetta Jones Riley, III, James 12 Apr 2008 31 315

Nelson, Salina Denise Dempsey, Ike 29 Dec 2006 31 137

Nesbitt, Melonie May Nilson, Christopher Richard 7 Apr 2007 31 165

New, Pamela Jean Jones, Tewayne 6 Apr 2008 31 318

Newsome, Shelia Ann Gillyard, Jr., James Daniel 17 Mar 2006 31 27

Nieves, Jr., Victor Richter, Brandi Nicole 22 Jun 2006 31 64

Nilson, Christopher Richard Nesbitt, Melonie May 7 Apr 2007 31 165

Nix, Beverly Kay Andrews, Dustin Lee 13 May 2006 31 50

Norfleet, Lindsay Allison Fico, Damon Chandler 23 Jun 2007 31 201

Norris, Christopher Marshall Mask, Pamela Alyson 1 Mar 2007 31 150

Norris, Deborah Rains Buie, Jr., Eugene Patrick 5 Jul 2006 31 63

Norwood, Derrick Donele Anderson, Chelsea Alina 11 May 2007 31 184

Nuttall, Delphine Denise Deihl Pike, Warren Lee 30 Nov 2006 31 123

Oberschlake, William Daniel Mathews, Amanda Leigh 28 Jun 2008 31 351

Oconnor, Marion Gibson Salter Stephenson, Leland Franklyn 18 Jan 2008 31 272

Odom, Donna Jean Frances McLeod Leslie, Kevin Glen 19 May 2007 31 183

O'Donnell, Joshua Michael Williams, Mandy Leigh 1 Dec 2007 31 273

Olive, Connie Sue Odom Connell, Stephen Alan 10 Nov 2007 31 261

O'Neal, Lekita Rochelle Williams, Shamus Tarnard 16 Mar 2008 31 298

Oquendo, Carmelo Diaz Eduave, Sandra Moralde 9 Dec 2006 31 126

O'Quinn, Alvin Ray Knitter, Julie Dawn 25 Mar 2007 31 146

O'Quinn, Theron Shawn Sever, Christy Marie 12 Jul 2006 31 76

Osborne, Jr., Roy Lester Housh, Deborah Lynn Herndon 28 Mar 2009 31 445

Osteen, Robin Robina Snyder Housh, William Russell 1 Mar 2008 31 305
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Oxford, III, Adolphus Hughley, Lawanda Michelle 13 May 2006 31 47

Page, William Travis Browning, Kyndell Michelle 10 Jan 2009 31 433

Paquette, Richard Roland Blanton, Pamela Cheryl 15 Jul 2006 31 68

Parish, Ashley Beth Grant, Adam Reid 5 May 2007 31 172

Parker, Brian Edward Bull, Randi Michael 31 Mar 2008 31 317

Parker, Ricky Donald Moore, Kimberly Darlene Odom 4 Jul 2006 31 69

Parker, Sabrina Suzanne Register, Jr., James Edward 17 May 2008 31 343

Parks, John Earl Edmonds, Tiffany Renee Johns 14 Feb 2008 31 297

Peacock, Jessica Michelle Klein, Rutherford Jason 20 Oct 2007 31 260

Pearson, Demetria Ann Scurry, Jr., Morgan 12 Aug 2008 31 375

Pearson, Jr., Wallace Cary Gallon, Eula Mae Sampson 21 Jun 2008 31 358

Peavy, Gloria Archer Peavy, Sr., John Wesley 4 Aug 2007 31 200

Peavy, Sr., John Wesley Peavy, Gloria Archer 4 Aug 2007 31 200

Pelland, Terry Lee Mayer, Jennifer Maire 21 Oct 2007 31 257

Perkins, Patricia Lynn Bass, Stanley Eugene 15 Jul 2007 31 214

Perron, Jr., Daniel Leo Flesher, Kristi Marie 9 Jun 2007 31 198

Pettis, Larry Lee Aranda, Eleanor Marie Rousseau 16 Aug 2008 31 372

Phillips, Chadwick Allen Bunnell, Amanda Nichole 28 Mar 2009 31 453

Phillips, Jermaine Merritt, Mary Frances 5 Aug 2007 31 218

Phillips, John Jessup Johnson, Deanna Rye 21 Mar 2009 31 452

Phillips, Jr., Ernest Lawrence Pinkard, Stacie Rene 7 Apr 2007 31 164

Pierce, Patricia Lynn Boyette, Stanley Wayne 22 Mar 2008 31 310

Pike, Warren Lee Nuttall, Delphine Denise Deihl 30 Nov 2006 31 123

Pinkard, Michael Gary Weaver, Robin Mitchelle 27 Oct 2006 31 101

Pinkard, Stacie Rene Phillips, Jr., Ernest Lawrence 7 Apr 2007 31 164

Piotrowski, Katie Lynn Boyd, Matthew David 17 Nov 2007 31 267

Pittman, Matthew David Bearden, Kristi Lynn 5 May 2007 31 174

Placzkowski, Kyla Marie Godfrey, Anthony James 22 Nov 2008 31 415

Plain, Charles Lucas Flynn, Amanda Leah 19 Aug 2006 31 88

Poore, Mesheal Laverne Leverett, Joseph Lee 17 May 2008 31 338

Porter, Amanda Lei Brown Smithie, David Allen 26 Sep 2008 31 393

Porter, Francis John Mathews, Robbie Gail 4 Nov 2006 31 109

Porter, Mark Andrew Frier, Brandi Leigh 5 May 2007 31 178

Potter, Rachel Nichole Greene, IV, Thomas Harvey 29 Jul 2006 31 77

Pou, Quincy Lavea Gillyard, Mary Elizabeth 12 May 2007 31 168

Prevost, Kemper Sears Maitlen, Brian Ashley 18 Jan 2008 31 284

Price, Andrea Louise Clinkscales, Milton Brinson 7 Oct 2006 31 96

Price, Vicki Celena Horne Rambo, Jr., Artis Bernard 15 May 2007 31 186

Pridgeon, Rocky Wayne Shea, Teresa Irene Roy 19 Jan 2006 31 139

Prince, Jennifer Jean Jackson, Michael Kevin 15 Sep 2007 31 238

Pugliesi, Giuseppina McCree, Jr., Jimmy Lee 8 Mar 2009 31 444

Purvis, IV, James Weldon Bauer, Jessica Lynn 19 Nov 2008 31 410

Putnal, Lesley Ann Bontrager, Sidney Kirk 6 Oct 2007 31 241

Quartey, Minnie Renee Annan, Yakubu 30 May 2007 31 194

Page 14



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date Book # Page #

Rambo, Jr., Artis Bernard Price, Vicki Celena Horne 15 May 2007 31 186

Ramos, Lanie Marie Baptiste Moore, William Sean 12 Mar 2008 31 285

Randall, Beatrice Ann Spikes, III, Ernest 24 May 2007 31 190

Randall, Tammy Lee Young, Frederick Andrew 6 Oct 2006 31 89

Randall, Theresa Joy Wilkinson Mixer, Jonathan Shamlin 24 Aug 2006 31 90

Rawlings, Danny Williams, Leslie Anne 5 Aug 2006 31 84

Ray, Eric Neil Cox, Kara Lane 16 Apr 2008 31 316

Ray, James Gregory James, Tamirah Danielle 15 Jul 2006 31 73

Reach, Leanne Pearsall Cooper, II, Jerry Lee 3 Jan 2009 31 428

Reams, Adele Johns, Charles Russell 25 Jul 2007 31 219

Reed, Matthew Stephen Day, Pamela Suzanne 11 Dec 2006 31 129

Register, Jr., James Edward Parker, Sabrina Suzanne 17 May 2008 31 343

Register, Tiffany Cheryl Hart, Matthew Robert 3 May 2008 31 330

Register, Vera Mae English Delahunt, Stacey Eldon 6 Jan 2006 31 1

Reiss, Jr., Matthew Adam Drawdy, Kristy Leanne 17 May 2008 31 328

Reiss, Tonya Lee Brooks, Brandon  Fisher 28 Mar 2009 31 449

Reviere,  Jr., Joe Lee Lott, Marvia Joyce Burnette 22 Feb 2007 31 151

Rich, Michael Wayne Anderson, Vickie Renee Glass 22 Dec 2006 31 132

Richards, Lynn Ann Schloesser Westerman, David Lewis 20 Jun 2008 31 347

Richardson, Christian Ann Wilson, Kyle Bradley 28 Sep 2007 31 235

Richardson, Jennifer Yvette McQuay, Travis Sentell 5 May 2007 31 181

Richardson, Steven Ryan Justice, Sheena Elizabeth 8 Sep 2007 31 231

Richter, Brandi Nicole Nieves, Jr., Victor 22 Jun 2006 31 64

Richter, Charles Paul Bell, Heather Rene 22 Mar 2008 31 306

Ricketson, James Scott Fraser, Tamara Susan Hale 31 Dec 2006 31 136

Rife, Megan Nicole Spooner, Jason Michael 23 Jun 2007 31 188

Riley, III, James Neal, Sonia Acquinetta Jones 12 Apr 2008 31 315

Roberson, Gracie Mae Jackson, John Lee 26 Mar 2006 31 20

Roberson, Latonia Meshelle McIntyre, Alvin 26 May 2006 31 53

Roberts, Andrew Jackson Roberts, Elizabeth Diane Carter 9 Mar 2008 31 307

Roberts, Christopher Shane Bridges, Megan Nicole 22 Dec 2006 31 135

Roberts, Elizabeth Carol Kinard, Terry Lynn 31 Mar 2007 31 159

Roberts, Elizabeth Diane Carter Roberts, Andrew Jackson 9 Mar 2008 31 307

Roberts, Kellie Nicole Waring, III, Benjamin Sale 23 Apr 2006 31 34

Roberts, Terri Beth Georgal Ellison, Melvin Alan 17 Oct 2008 31 391

Robinson, Genice Burch, Jr., Edgar David 9 Sep 2008 31 388

Robinson, Jr., Devan Wayne Bennett, Charlsie Sherell 7 Dec 2007 31 276

Robinson, Jr., Sylvester David Cole, Carnettie 11 Feb 2006 31 13

Robinson, Robert Earl Rowe, Kosha Lynette 17 Feb 2006 31 16

Rodriquez, Zunilda Velazco, Wilfredo 2 Jul 2008 31 353

Roe, Heather Elizabeth Miller, Jeffery Wayne 8 Mar 2009 31 447

Rogers, Christopher Alan Rudd, Britney Nicole 20 Oct 2007 31 259

Rogers, Derrick Wayne King, Sebrina Nicole 23 Sep 2006 31 102

Rogers, Norman Franklin Sherrard, Julia Lynn Tuder 19 Feb 2008 31 299
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Rolle, Gladstone D. Meroni, Theresa 30 Dec 2006 31 128

Romanak, Nicolas David Kelly, Chevon Monique 7 Jul 2007 31 211

Romie, Cassandra Jo Land, Anthony Wayne 4 Mar 2006 31 24

Rose, Lucious Barfield, Ruby Mae Jones 15 Nov 2008 31 406

Rosenberg, Jeffrey Steven Gray, Sara Nicole 5 Sep 2007 31 229

Roundtree, Roger Blue, Lula Mae Bellamy 16 Mar 2007 31 155

Rountree, Jan Taylor Holmes, III, Richard 14 Feb 2008 31 293

Rowe, Joe Antonio Ingram, Olisia 16 Dec 2006 31 130

Rowe, Kelly Wayne Gustafson, Bonilou Stella Custer 5 Apr 2009 31 459

Rowe, Kosha Lynette Robinson, Robert Earl 17 Feb 2006 31 16

Rowell, Elizabeth Inez Crosby, Travis Ryan 29 Mar 2008 31 311

Rowell, Walter Daniel Fralix, Vivian Marie Mercer 31 Jan 2008 31 289

Rudd, Britney Nicole Rogers, Christopher Alan 20 Oct 2007 31 259

Russell, Kelly Lynn Comstock Washington, William Robert 22 Nov 2008 31 405

Rutherford, John David Smith, Amber Morgan 16 Feb 2009 31 440

Rutherford, Kristen Marie Tuten, Casey Ryan 3 Jan 2009 31 421

Rutherford, Kristina Lynn Gilbert, Andrew Shane 12 May 2007 31 175

Rye, Chadwick Allen Gibson, Krystal Lynn 9 Nov 2006 31 120

Salter, Nicholas Aaron Beck, Stephanie Renee 6 Sep 2008 31 387

Sampson, Jr., Samuel Alexander, Sylvia Yolanda 29 Jul 2007 31 217

Sampson, Lashonda Julane Ivory, Anthony Bernard 5 Apr 2007 31 163

Sanchez, Christopher Charles Alvey, Delores Ann 21 Jun 2008 31 356

Sanders, Tavares Roshell Thompkins, Mona Lisa 21 Jan 2006 31 4

Sapp, Marsha Michelle Mathis Bass, Robert Eddie 20 Apr 2006 31 37

Scarberry, David Roy Shirley, Catherine Louise Morse 29 Dec 2007 31 268

Schmidt, Juli Anne Waldrep, Jr., Albert Harvey 28 Jan 2006 31 9

Schumacher, Amber Marie Smith, Joseph Martis 16 Jun 2006 31 45

Scott, Mary Brinson Davis, William 11 Oct 2006 31 105

Scribner, Tina Faye Glanville, Charles Tristram 11 Dec 2008 31 409

Sculley, Debra Devane Turner, James Oliver 24 Oct 2008 31 400

Scurry, Jr., Morgan Pearson, Demetria Ann 12 Aug 2008 31 375

Seay, Jr., Harvey Beethoven Dobson, Quonisha Lashelle 21 Jun 2007 31 206

Sermons, Janet Denise Sims Chambers, Thomas Patrick 22 Jun 2008 31 357

Sever, Christy Marie O'Quinn, Theron Shawn 12 Jul 2006 31 76

Sever, Michael Lee Lamoreux, Victoria Marie 4 Apr 2009 31 457

Shartran, Emily Patricia Henderson, Michael Scott 13 Sep 2008 31 389

Shattuck, Craig Philip Barnes, Julie Rebecca 1 Nov 2008 31 399

Shaw, Carolyn Williams, Henry J. 31 Jan 2008 31 291

Shea, Teresa Irene Roy Pridgeon, Rocky Wayne 19 Jan 2006 31 139

Shefbuch, Brenda Kay Hopson, Richard Eugene 5 Sep 2008 31 377

Shefbuch, Randy Allen Johnson, Mayhala Mareva 28 Dec 2008 31 419

Sheffer, Margaret Dale MacFarlane, Brian Thomas 24 Feb 2007 31 144

Sheffield, Jensey Gwen Siekbert, Anthony Edward 3 Apr 2006 31 31

Sherrard, Julia Lynn Tuder Rogers, Norman Franklin 19 Feb 2008 31 299
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Sherrard, Terri Leigh McNutt, Kevin James 26 Aug 2006 31 91

Shipman, Kelley Ann Eastman, Jamie M. 13 May 2006 31 49

Shirley, Catherine Louise Morse Scarberry, David Roy 29 Dec 2007 31 268

Shockley, Sandra Kay Johnson Taylor, Robert Randy 1 Sep 2007 31 213

Shuler, Willie Irvin Smith, Stacey Ella 2 Mar 2008 31 292

Siekbert, Anthony Edward Sheffield, Jensey Gwen 3 Apr 2006 31 31

Simmons, William Heath Crothers, Catherine Joanne 6 Oct 2007 31 244

Sipalay, Rosalyn Mayor Conners, Michael Dennis 14 Jul 2006 31 65

Sipel, Daniel John Ward, Brandie Renae 12 Aug 2006 31 78

Siplin, Salina Annette Barfield, Derek Obryan 27 Oct 2007 31 255

Sircy, Victoria Lee Adkinson, John Wesley 23 Feb 2007 31 148

Slade, Robin Michelle Remel Jackson, Philip Bryan 31 Dec 2008 31 427

Slocumb, Kelvin D. Farrell, Diane Marie 6 Sep 2006 31 98

Smith, Adam Craig Winstead, Amanda Jane 12 Apr 2008 31 322

Smith, Amber Morgan Rutherford, John David 16 Feb 2009 31 440

Smith, Cassey Lee Andrews, Matthew Roy 4 Apr 2009 31 456

Smith, Joseph Andrew Martin, Katherine Ann Bell 5 Oct 2007 31 236

Smith, Joseph Edward Holbrook, Shelly Lorraine 6 Dec 2008 31 414

Smith, Joseph Martis Schumacher, Amber Marie 16 Jun 2006 31 45

Smith, Kathy Surles Smith, Walter Randy 7 Nov 2008 31 407

Smith, Keith William Elder, Jeanne Carole 2 Nov 2006 31 116

Smith, Kyle Logan Begue, Kristen Nicole 22 Jan 2007 31 142

Smith, Lutashia Lavon Galloway, Thomas Lamar 28 Oct 2007 31 251

Smith, Samantha Lynn Thigpen, Bryant Lee 19 Jul 2008 31 367

Smith, Sean Tecoy Ford, Trecia Marlo 3 Sep 2006 31 92

Smith, Sharon Evon Brackins, Jr., Kenneth Jerone 11 Aug 2007 31 208

Smith, Sr., Donald Raymond Williams, Ella Mae Smith 15 Apr 2006 31 17

Smith, Stacey Ella Shuler, Willie Irvin 2 Mar 2008 31 292

Smith, Tom Bush Wynn, Tina Anne 11 Aug 2006 31 87

Smith, Walter Randy Smith, Kathy Surles 7 Nov 2008 31 407

Smithie, David Allen Porter, Amanda Lei Brown 26 Sep 2008 31 393

Smithie, Michael Shane Collins, Kimberly Ann Adams 11 Aug 2006 31 85

Snellgrove, Sayward Joann Gibbs, Kenneth Justin 27 Jul 2008 31 369

Solomon, April Renee Turner, Tyrone 8 Sep 2006 31 94

Solomon, Shantel Shenee Straughter, Roger Bernard 6 May 2008 31 339

Sorrells, Sarah Nicole Thigpen, Brian Thomas 20 Apr 2007 31 173

Sparkman, Carl Lawrence Lauderdale, Jessica Lynn 6 Oct 2007 31 249

Spell, Jason James Washington, Wendy Gail 18 Feb 2006 31 18

Spicer, Edward S. Bevel, Mattie Lou 23 Mar 2009 31 455

Spikes, III, Ernest Randall, Beatrice Ann 24 May 2007 31 190

Spires, Darrell Thomas Johnson, Victoria Heather 1 Apr 2006 31 30

Spooner, Jason Michael Rife, Megan Nicole 23 Jun 2007 31 188

Sprenkle, Cortni Blair Brown, III, William Lincoln 4 Nov 2007 31 243

Stanley, Kelly Marie Cooley Uphold, Jr., Tony Paul 20 Oct 2007 31 258
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Starling, John Aaron Wascak, Sarah Nicole 26 Apr 2008 31 334

Stavely, Ricky Robert Chaney, Christa Lynne 30 Aug 2008 31 380

Stephenson, Leland Franklyn Oconnor, Marion Gibson Salter 18 Jan 2008 31 272

Stevenson, Jason LaQuinn Davis, Janice Latonya 18 Oct 2008 31 401

Stewart, Henry Jackson Edwards, Melissa Ann 29 Mar 2008 31 314

Stone, Amber Rose James, Jr., David Darryl 26 Apr 2007 31 177

Stone, Meredith Brooks McCone, III, Jonathan 4 Apr 2009 31 466

Strain, II, Ronald Nyle Tollefsen, Jana Fleming 15 Sep 2007 31 222

Straughter, Henry James Hodge, Kameika Latret 27 May 2006 31 54

Straughter, Lesley Bryant, James Clifford 13 Feb 2006 31 14

Straughter, Roger Bernard Solomon, Shantel Shenee 6 May 2008 31 339

Straughter, Shamecia Lasah Miller, Jr., Dan Lee 4 Mar 2007 31 153

Strickland, Heather Diane Horton, Benjamin Daniel 20 Apr 2007 31 171

Strickland, William Henry Hunt, Monica Jean 8 Nov 2008 31 404

Surles, Joy Lynn Williams, Lucas Nathan 28 Apr 2007 31 161

Sutton, Jr., Howard Murray, Deloris Yvonne Anov 27 Oct 2007 31 256

Sweat, Paul Ryan Bearden, Stephanie Diane 24 Mar 2007 31 158

Tacy, Sherron Leigh Lavender Muse, Christopher Fitzgerald 20 Jun 2008 31 355

Tagtmeir, John Bernard Tantaros, Candice Anne 15 Mar 2009 31 436

Taibl-Mack, Christine Michelle Harris, Ricky Wayne 17 Feb 2008 31 280

Tantaros, Candice Anne Tagtmeir, John Bernard 15 Mar 2009 31 436

Taylor, Ashley Marie Crawford, Matthew Douglas 12 Jul 2008 31 361

Taylor, Robert Randy Shockley, Sandra Kay Johnson 1 Sep 2007 31 213

Telesforo, Guzmaro Concepcion Williamson, Christina Marie 11 Mar 2007 31 152

Terrill, Gerald Lawrence Williams, Melanie Lynn 22 Mar 2008 31 309

Thieneman, Cassandra Nicole Adams, Matthew Warren 3 Jun 2006 31 58

Thigpen, Brian Thomas Sorrells, Sarah Nicole 20 Apr 2007 31 173

Thigpen, Bryant Lee Smith, Samantha Lynn 19 Jul 2008 31 367

Thigpen, Janet Elaine Diamond, Jimmie Wayne 21 Mar 2009 31 450

Thomas, Christopher Chad Cashwell, Christy Dianne 20 Sep 2008 31 394

Thomas, Sr., Dorian Lee Williams, April Alexander 26 Jan 2008 31 283

Thomas, William Joshua Burnett, Kelley Lyn 8 Apr 2006 31 33

Thompkins, Mona Lisa Sanders, Tavares Roshell 21 Jan 2006 31 4

Thompson, Billye Kristin Hamrick, Jr., William Herbert 20 Oct 2007 31 245

Thompson, Christopher Keith Christie, Rhonda Ragans 23 Sep 2006 31 100

Thompson, Julius Green, Lillie Mae Thompkins 14 Jan 2007 31 138

Thompson, Matthew Christopher Kelly, Devin Richelle 12 Oct 2008 31 397

Tillman, Adrian Wellington Evans, Marseille Yvette 7 Jul 2007 31 207

Tollefsen, Jana Fleming Strain, II, Ronald Nyle 15 Sep 2007 31 222

Tompkins, Joseph Rodgers  Williamson, Jessica Chairman 10 Apr 2009 31 462

Torres, Milton Enrique Dunphy, Kristen Michele 11 Nov 2007 31 247

Trappier, Jr., Kenneth Dolland Wilkinson, Aiesha Deniece 7 Jul 2008 31 363

Turner, James Oliver Sculley, Debra Devane 24 Oct 2008 31 400

Turner, Latanya Michelle Barfield, Winfort Kardell 7 Jul 2007 31 212
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Turner, Shantrelle Lashay Dickens, Jamaal Reshad 4 Nov 2006 31 118

Turner, Tyrone Solomon, April Renee 8 Sep 2006 31 94

Tuten, Casey Ryan Rutherford, Kristen Marie 3 Jan 2009 31 421

Twitchell, Roger Jay Baldwin, Ivy Ballard 29 Apr 2006 31 44

Umpleby, Jr., Jay Robert Bond, Christie Lachet 4 Mar 2006 31 25

Uphold, Jr., Tony Paul Stanley, Kelly Marie Cooley 20 Oct 2007 31 258

Valentine, Donna Mae DeMoss, Charles David 14 Feb 2006 31 10

Valerio, Judy Charetay Ware, Rashake Jaque 16 Apr 2008 31 323

Vanloan, Jeanneen Louise Bean Melton, Edgar 16 Feb 2008 31 296

Vann, Jr., Tom Henry Green, Sarah Lynn 21 Jul 2007 31 216

Vega, Rosa Abigail Garcia, Carlos Jesus Ruiz 17 Apr 2008 31 325

Velasco, Maximo Reyes Mallari, Mithusela Cabrera 22 Dec 2006 31 134

Velazco, Wilfredo Rodriquez, Zunilda 2 Jul 2008 31 353

Vickers, Roy Wayne Higginbotham, Karen Cason 29 Feb 2008 31 288

Vickery, Jr., Kenneth Marion Hill, Vicky Marlene Walker 2 Dec 2006 31 124

Vigeant, Thomas Pierre Davis, Dyan Lyn Poliquin 26 Apr 2008 31 329

Voiland, II, Albert Joseph Freeburn, Kerry Beth 8 Apr 2006 31 25

Wakefield, Sarah Marie Morse, Alan Reed 21 Oct 2006 31 113

Waldrep, Jr., Albert Harvey Schmidt, Juli Anne 28 Jan 2006 31 9

Walker, Sabrina Louise Monismith, Robert Arthur 8 Aug 2008 31 371

Ward, Brandie Renae Sipel, Daniel John 12 Aug 2006 31 78

Ware, Rashake Jaque Valerio, Judy Charetay 16 Apr 2008 31 323

Ware, Regina Denise Wilson, Jr., Joseph 2 Sep 2006 31 93

Waring, III, Benjamin Sale Roberts, Kellie Nicole 23 Apr 2006 31 34

Wascak, Sarah Nicole Starling, John Aaron 26 Apr 2008 31 334

Washington, Christopher Brian Goff, Kacee Ruthann 28 Mar 2006 31 29

Washington, Hakili Jamican Wyche, Takisha Latrell 14 Oct 2006 31 111

Washington, Wendy Gail Spell, Jason James 18 Feb 2006 31 18

Washington, William Robert Russell, Kelly Lynn Comstock 22 Nov 2008 31 405

Waters, Edward Jerome Hill, Victoria Ann 20 Oct 2007 31 232

Watkins, Jack Allen White, Michelle Marie 10 Aug 2007 31 225

Weaver, Robin Mitchelle Pinkard, Michael Gary 27 Oct 2006 31 101

Webb, Mark Scott Burnette, Wendi Marchan 3 Jun 2006 31 51

Webb, Matthew Garrison Gray, JerriAnn 27 Dec 2008 31 429

Webb, Sherry Lou Clark, Michael Allen 12 May 2007 31 162

Webb, Wendy Gayle Tuten Dickinson, Michael John 17 May 2008 31 340

Wells, Colon Shane Williams, Kimberly Paige 10 May 2008 31 312

Wells, Stephanie Ann Malpass, Blake Alexander 17 Jun 2006 31 61

Wesson, Amy Kathryn Flethcer, Jr., James Hay 10 May 2008 31 332

West, Derrick Leon Brown, Lisa Marie Ford 9 Jun 2007 31 199

Westerman, David Lewis Richards, Lynn Ann Schloesser 20 Jun 2008 31 347

Whitaker, Jana Deanne Musgrove, Stephen Casey 22 Dec 2007 31 277

Whitaker, Kyle William Hendry, Sara Jean 19 Apr 2008 31 324

White, Alfonso Leo Bolen, Liza Annette 16 May 2008 31 344
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White, Michelle Marie Watkins, Jack Allen 10 Aug 2007 31 225

Whitney, Sarah Catherine Abbott, Brandon Earl 16 May 2008 31 327

Whittaker, Lincoln Earl Kinsey, Jennifer Boyd 17 Feb 2008 31 294

Wickam, Nicole Lynn Botino, Juan William Antonio 27 May 2007 31 189

Wilkins, Ramona Kha Brannen, Jody Dwayne 1 Jul 2006 31 67

Wilkinson, Aiesha Deniece Trappier, Jr., Kenneth Dolland 7 Jul 2008 31 363

Wilkinson, Melissa Ann Lamb, Anthony Curtis 2 Feb 2009 31 434

Williams, Angela Joseph Mitchell, Michael Connell 19 Apr 2009 31 463

Williams, April Alexander Thomas, Sr., Dorian Lee 26 Jan 2008 31 283

Williams, Brandon Michael Howard, Ashley Marie 17 May 2008 31 336

Williams, Brittany Leah Hubbard, Patrick Scott 1 Oct 2006 31 99

Williams, Cassandra Elaine Moore, Reddrick Don 14 Feb 2007 31 149

Williams, Danyelle Nikole Boatwright, Bobby Lee 21 Apr 2007 31 166

Williams, David Eugene Meares, Kristina Lynn 24 May 2008 31 346

Williams, Ella Mae Smith Smith, Sr., Donald Raymond 15 Apr 2006 31 17

Williams, Freddie McGill Choice, Darlisa Rushetta 16 Jun 2007 31 192

Williams, Henry J. Shaw, Carolyn 31 Jan 2008 31 291

Williams, Janice Latoya Bruton, Germany Lapez 23 Dec 2006 31 133

Williams, Kimberly Paige Wells, Colon Shane 10 May 2008 31 312

Williams, Leslie Anne Rawlings, Danny 5 Aug 2006 31 84

Williams, Lucas Nathan Surles, Joy Lynn 28 Apr 2007 31 161

Williams, Mandy Leigh O'Donnell, Joshua Michael 1 Dec 2007 31 273

Williams, Melanie Lynn Terrill, Gerald Lawrence 22 Mar 2008 31 309

Williams, Pamela Joy Dunbar Young, Ronnie 31 Dec 2006 31 127

Williams, Richard Nicholas Moody, Debra Ann Green 5 Aug 2006 31 79

Williams, Shamus Tarnard O'Neal, Lekita Rochelle 16 Mar 2008 31 298

Williams, Thomas Lawerance Jones, Samantha Claire 24 Feb 2008 31 303

Williams, Tyrone Dickens, Felicia Lenise 3 Dec 2007 31 275

Williams, Willie C. Humphrey, Patricia Maria 3 Oct 2006 31 83

Williams, Willie Howard Gilbert, Sophia Laverne 25 Jul 2008 31 366

Williamson, Christina Marie Telesforo, Guzmaro Concepcion 11 Mar 2007 31 152

Williamson, Jessica Chairman Tompkins, Joseph Rodgers 10 Apr 2009 31 462

Williamson, Marion Nicole Hunter, Kyle Richard 6 May 2006 31 35

Willis, Derick Steven Mick, Melissa Anne 29 Oct 2006 31 107

Willoughby, Anthony Jim McMCullen, Amanda Leigh 17 Nov 2008 31 411

Wilson, Carol Allison Lamphier, Peter Shaw 20 Sep 2008 31 392

Wilson, Dean Charles Kemp, Susan Elizabeth Howard 3 Jun 2007 31 185

Wilson, Johnny Brown, Tamika Tamu 12 Feb 2009 31 435

Wilson, Jr., Joseph Ware, Regina Denise 2 Sep 2006 31 93

Wilson, Kaci Mayo Brady, Timothy Stephen 31 May 2008 31 341

Wilson, Kyle Bradley Richardson, Christian Ann 28 Sep 2007 31 235

Wilson, Sandra Marie Holbrook Letourneau, Bryan Joseph 20 Dec 2007 31 278

Wimberly, Kathy Sue Johnson, Alvin 30 May 2008 31 345

Windham, Kevin Duane Wood, Tina Renee 19 Jan 2006 31 6
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Winstead, Amanda Jane Hofmann, Kristopher Michael 6 May 2006 31 42

Winstead, Amanda Jane Smith, Adam Craig 12 Apr 2008 31 322

Wiser, Joshua David Buck, Katherine Leeann 30 May 2006 31 41

Wismann, Joy Elizabeth Bailey, Logan Mitchell 1 Sep 2007 31 227

Wood, Tina Renee Windham, Kevin Duane 19 Jan 2006 31 6

Woody, Mandisa Lashiemia Dunbar, Sr., Wesley Latroy 17 Feb 2006 31 19

Wooten, Albert William Hunter, Jessie Flora 30 Dec 2008 31 430

Wren, Troy Macon Mann, Melissa Sueann 1 Mar 2008 31 295

Wright, Heather Renee Lasseter Covington, Roy James 15 Feb 2008 31 301

Wright, Larry Marshall Grove, Ivory Ann Gurley 5 Nov 2008 31 408

Wright, Shonda Rowena Givens, Jason Jovan 30 Jul 2008 31 374

Wyche, Takisha Latrell Washington, Hakili Jamican 14 Oct 2006 31 111

Wynn, Tina Anne Smith, Tom Bush 11 Aug 2006 31 87

Yates Sandra Ann Westerman Childers, Robert Wilton 29 Jun 2007 31 204

Yates, Donald Dean Alvarez, Karen Elaine 3 Jun 2006 31 56

Young, Frederick Andrew Randall, Tammy Lee 6 Oct 2006 31 89

Young, Michael Alan Dills, Kattie Joann 27 Oct 2007 31 252

Young, Ronnie Williams, Pamela Joy Dunbar 31 Dec 2006 31 127
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No Page 31 23

No Page 31 46

No Page 31 74

No Page 31 75

No Page 31 82

No Page 31 117

No Page 31 167
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No Page 31 302
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No Page 31 350

No Page 31 365

No Page 31 398

No Page 31 437

No Page 31 439
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